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
small farm or commercial site. Located 
close to Nickajack Lake and Little Cedar 
Mountain.  MLS#1317654

#710 - Jasper Highlands - Brand new bluff 
front, 4 BR, bonus room, office, 3  1/2 bath, 
custom built mountain top home with 
LOTS of amenities!  MLS#1318540

#746 - South Pittsburg - Gorgeous 6.8+/- 
acre lot on Tennessee River. Mostly wooded 
but clearing for a house. A well is already 
located on the land too!  MLS#1307613

$149,000

Reduced

$915,000

$59,000$95,000

#738 - 22+/- acres of wooded land on top of 
Sequatchie Mountain. Very private area to 
build your dream home!  MLS#1302140

$345,000

$499,900

Sale Pending

#749 - Jasper Highlands - 3BR/3BA home, 
media room & office, spacious rooms w/
high ceilings, beautiful finishes, lg open 
kitchen, workshop in cellar, 8’ knotty alder 
doors, security cameras, 12 gauge copper 
wiring, covered back porch w/mtn views 
& large level backyard. MLS#1316522

$695,000

Sale Pending
#760 - Jasper Highlands - Custom built 
home, close to gated neighborhood en-
trance, has 10 ft ceilings, 2 BR, 2 full baths, 
open floor plan & covered porches all 
around!  MLS#1330598

#732 - 4 Bluff lots off of Vineyard Point 
road in Sequatchie. Can be purchased 
all together for a total of over 5 acres, or 
can purchase separately for $25,000 each 
lot.  MLS#1332929

#793 - Jasper Highlands 
- Almost new, flawlessly 

designed 4 BR, 3 bath 
home close to the 

gated entrance with 
gorgeous views of the 

mountains offers main 
level master, open 

floorplan w/cathedral 
ceilings, 5 car garage 

(w/2 BR apartment 
over one of the 

garages), wrap around 
porches & large rock/

brick patio with fire 
pit.  MLS#1333977

#790 - Jasper - Spacious home on 5 flat 
acres! Lg LR w/3 BR on main along w/
kitchen & dining. Sunroom off master BA. Lg 
bonus room upstairs w/3 other rooms that 
could be office or BR, but no closet. Sunroom, 
2 car garage, lg laundry/mud room, lg newly 
painted deck, area for dogs/small horses, lg 
outbldg.  MLS#1333929

$449,000

Sale Pending

2 lots close to gated entrance:

#792- 2.75 +/- acre lot on Jasper 
Highlands Blvd - $169,000

#791 - 1.36 +/- acre lot on 
Sweden’s Overlook - $145,000



Jeff Matthews
(423) 421-7525 - Cell
Jeff_M940@yahoo.com

13 Courthouse Sq - Jasper, TN
(423) 942-6000

www.century21cumberland.com
Independently Owned & Operated

CENTURY 21
Cumberland 

Realty

Tiffany Jenkins
(423) 718-0966 - Cell
TiffanyJenkinsC21@gmail.com

Licensed in TN & AL

#911 - So. Pittsburg - 1 acre lot on Hwy 72 
- multiple possibilities. Could also be 
used for residential. CAT#30206613

$46,900

#939 - 110+/- acres of beautiful wooded 
property with road frontage on Sweetens 
Cove Rd.  This property is located just 
down the road from Sweetens Cove Golf 
Club. The property would make a great 
subdivision. MLS1306371

$325,000

#917  - So. Pittsburg - Beautifully 
maintained 3BR/2BA older home has 
room for large family.  Freshly painted, 
move in condition. Kitchen updated a 
few years ago.  Large flagstone patio just 
off a large private deck. MLS1325509

$158,900

#922 - Jasper - Large all-brick executive 
home. 3BR/2.5BA, move in ready. Large 
GR with tray ceilings leading to private 
screened porch. Large kitchen w/granite 
counters and breakfast room. Master 
suite has garden tub, separate shower, 
his/hers vanities. MLS#1329877

$399,900

Sale Pending

#827 - Lot #128 - $139,500
0 Raulston Falls Rd Jasper Highlands

2.79 acres - MLS#1323300
#810 - Lot #102 - $139,500 Reduced

0 Raulston Falls Rd Jasper Highlands
3.25 acres - MLS#1323109

#823 - Lot #13 - $58,500
0 Scenic Drive - Lakeview@Nickajack

3.61 acres - MLS#1305762
#824 - Lot #33 - $45,000

0 Scenic Drive - Lakeview@Nickajack
2.46 acres - MLS#1305762
#825 - Lot #14-0 - $45,000
0 Bluffs Rd N - The Bluffs

5.32 acres - MLS#1325523

4 homes on Aldhouse Avenue and one on 
Broadway Ave, Bridgeport, AL. Buy all for 
$220,000 or purchase individually: 
1003 Aldhouse  $68,000.
1004 Aldhouse  $45,000.
1007 Aldhouse  $58,000.
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
enlist the help of a professional Realtor when you embark on such an important task as selling a house? Any one of the Realtors 
in this book would be more than happy to work with you when you are ready to sell your home.

Here are a few points you might want to consider before you begin:

(423) 837-8372
Serving Tennessee and Alabama

Home • Auto • Life • Cancer

423-942-6464

Charter #3824

Call for your termite and pest control needs.



1292
Main St.

Kimball, TN

423-837-5478

423-605-0280
butch.witcher@yahoo.com

423-718-0381
joanwitcher@yahoo.com

MLS#1274874 - Beautiful 23 acres on Hwy 28. Nice property 
for a small farm or for industrial purposes. $350,000.

Hwy 28 Visibility

2+/-acre prime commercial property on Highway 72 in South 
Pittsburg just off I-24. Great location.

I-24 Visibility

MLS#1302652/1302660 Great building 
lots with a view of the Tennessee River 
Priced at $59k and $69k.

RIVER  VIEW!

COMMERCIAL - Main Street in Kimball. Level with very little 
site preparation needed. Perfect for retail or office space. High 
traffic count.$150,000.

Kimball - Main Street

MLS#1317998 - Jasper Highlands bluff lot, 
3.27 acre, has nearly every natural feature a 
property could and it’s on a cul-de-sac. $248,000.

Jasper Highlands

MLS#1318705 - Well maintained 4 BR, 
3BA home in Historic Downtown South 
Pittsburg. House has lots of updates and is 
walking distance to everything.$189,900.

Reduced

MLS#1320835 TANYA LYNN S/D - 
Beautiful 3.63 acre lot in Tanya Lynn S/D. 
Mostly wooded - buyer can selectively cut 
trees for added privacy. $49,900

SOLD

Great Building Lot!

Reduced

Commercial bldg in Jasper. Over 8000 sf 
total with 4000 sf of warehouse space. 
Two roll up garage doors. Building has 
new led lighting, new flooring in retail 
area.  Lots of office space. $325,000.

Jasper

HAVE 
SOME NEW 
LISTINGS 
COMING 

SOON.
Call Butch 

423-605-0280 
to get in 

on the first 
day!!

MLS#1332290 - 3BR/2BA on 1.5 acre 
lot. 1650 sq ft with basement. Move in 
ready. $174,900

SOLD
Completely remodeled brick home. Everything new: 
HVAC, roof, appliances, windows, doors, plumbing, 
electrical, etc. 3BR/2.5BA. Wood and Tile. $164,900.

New Listing

Sale Pending



Louise M. Powell, Broker/Owner ..............423-802-8098
John “Butch” Witcher, Affiliate Broker .......423-605-0280
Joan Witcher, Affiliate Broker ....................423-718-0381
Donna Sartin, Affiliate Broker ...................423-802-0906
Jean Rountree, Affiliate Broker ..................423-421-2259
Martin “Marty” Vizi, Affiliate Broker .........423-838-5623
Carolyn Henry, Affiliate Broker .................423-991-1894 ~Possible 100% Financing for Qualified Buyers!~

www.heartrealty.net
1292 Main Street • Kimball, TN 37347

423- 837-LIST (5478)
REALTOR

#50 - Very nice 1656 sq.ft. three-bedroom home in 
New Hope. Hardwood flooring just refinished. New 
back deck with large back yard. Possible 4th bedroom 
in basement. $160,000.

#98 - Looking for an opportunity to start a Business or move one that needs 
more space? Located in Downtown South Pittsburg over 5600 square feet 
of office and warehouse space. Current owner doesn’t need as much space 
and will relocate to another location. Don’t miss out List Price $125,000

New Listing

#19 - Completely remodeled open floor plan home on 
a 1.5 acre lot. 3 BR, lg sunroom, hw throughout. Full 
basement w/new full BA w/shower. Huge shed wi/new 
metal roof plus small storage building. All appliances 
incl. new dishwasher installed Dec 2020 and bar stools 
included. $174,900.

New Listing

SOLD

SOLD

#03 - 
Beautiful 

3 bedroom 
2 bath home 

in Misty 
Meadows 

in Kimball.  
Features large 

master suite 
with walk 

out to pool.  
Convenient 

to everything! 
$289,900.

New Listing

#75 - Lot in Jasper Highlands has just about every natural feature you 
could want. Rolling meadows, extensive rock formations, mountain 
stream, great views of TN River Valley. Building site on cul-de-sac 
surrounded by mature trees, one of a kind views to the south and 
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